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Perrsyburg District Placers 2025

First Name
Jude
Jack
Leon
Jonah
Rowan
Axel
Odin

Brentlee
Brodie
Leon
Emmy
Jack
Declan
Henry
Brendan
Jace
Tarric
Kham
Adriel
Traiden
Kandyn
Brexton
Maddox
Grayson
Luka
Karter
Greyson
Jaxton
Penelope

Last Name
DeWeerd
Fowler
Smith
Chavez
Maas
Leal
Maas
Runyon
Mysko
Rowland
Lashaway
Golz
Hahn
Glancy
Hall
Miller
Jomaa
Poindexter
George
Coburn
Huffman
Merz
Marquez
Allen
Vollmer
Bockelman
Grunden
Wirick
Webb

Division

Weight Class
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
75
45
45
45

Place
1

W NERP, PP, ODNERPL,DAEONMEPEOOOGOGEAERONMEOOOOGOGEODNME OGOBMOONDN



Rhett
Asher
Colton

Callahan

Vinny

Richard

David
Gabiriel

Gabe

Madilyn

Jude

Tyler
Colten

Bentley
Levi

Ryder
Henry
Steven

Richard

Owen
Colton
Micah

Weston

Owen

Ryan
Miguel

Jude

Dominic
Maddox
Jaxson
Christian
Kayden
Mavric
Major
Jace
Jackson
Troy

Tyson
Hayes
Ronin

Cameron
Legend
Colton

Beau

Nowak
Farthing
Hetherington
Tucker
Lashaway
Widman
Bork
Ali
Diemert
Bauman
Montgomery
Marasch
Hahn
Lance
Rowland
Viengmany
Hartman
Houston
Wiggins
Johnson
Griffith
Duncan
Jensen
Roberts
Harris
Flores
Pressler
Frelin
Krise
Singleton
Diefenthaler
Miller
James
Tomlinson
Korb
Weyant
Meiring
McGill
Kessler
Porter
Weible
Brown
Marett
Coleman
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Wyatt
zandon
Lucas
Chad
Tanner
Nolan
Hudson
Dominik
Carlos
Zane
Micah
Easton
Luke
Amin
JB
Liam
Amare
Mario
Andrew
Brooks
Caiden
Teddy
Porter
Maxim
Louie
Benjamin
Archer
Adam
Patrick
Bryce
Zain
Gavin
Dean
Tyler
Logan
Henry
Jayden
Trevin
Clayton
Eli
Sonny
Julian
Roman
Finn

Parsons
Dickerson
Strodtbeck
Stahl
Dauer
Hummel
Grine
Keezer
Hernandez
Hoover
Marquez
Guynn
Pinkerton
Salem
Blakey
Gray
Muhammad
Sciortino
Huffman
Frantz
Haigh
Lopez
Russo
DeShon
DeCaro
Largent
Hale
Bengough
Ford
Villers
Ali
Bosco
Lewicz
Kusmirek
Lenix
Brickman
Kanyion
Moyer
Otterbacher
Jordan
Hartman
Deanda
Wray
Huggins

75
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85
85
85
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120
120
120
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55
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60
60
60
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65
65
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65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
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71
71
71
71
71
75
75
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David
Braxton
Colton
Joshua
Clayton
Alijah
Brantley
Sullivan
Knox
John
Evan
Aaqil
Karter
Aris
Connor
Dean
Jack
Brody
Aaron
Calvin
Martonio
Slade
Adam
Johnathan
Kenneth
Bradley
John
Maverick
Zayvier
Zyonnie
Andrew
Connor
Briggs
Dougles
Easton
Easton
Charles
Ryan
Anthony
James
Braxton
Dominic
Eli
Cole

Pickerel
Crowl
Moore

Hanenkratt
Keener
Guerra

Wiechers
Miller
Opfer
Elmlinger
Tanner
Robinson
Taylor
Sewell
Rader

Smitley
Hieber

Charlton
Munn
Krysty

Tomlinson

Puckett
Verkin
Tharp

Bockelman
Hay
Bremke
Manrow
Dickerson
Rodriguez

Wilson
Moore

Knopick

Howery

DiBucci

Hummel
Sosbe

Harnisch

Wilson

Wirick
Holtz
Golembiewski
Montgomery
Sloan

v
v
v

75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
110
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
130
130
160
160
160
160
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Benjamin
Maximus
Blaize
Camden
Jaden
JP
Charlie
Logan
Jameson
Greyson
Blaize
Asher
Carter
Troy
Frankie
Jimmy
Gunner
Tyson
Hunter
Kolton
Braxton
Bowen
Jaxsen
Cooper
Bo
Landon
Cooper
Hayden
Carter
Phoenyx
Edward
Brayden
Jason
Braden
Landon
Jayden
Gregory
Griffin
Colton
Zander
Toby
Marcus
Dominic
Ryker

Mazur
Sako
Rodriguez
Porter
Gamblin
Mcneeley
Fitchpatrick
Lakhlani
Blakey
Zoul
Crowl
McGhee
Haigh
Carrizales
Giordano
Hurley
Provo
Bame
Turner
Hartman
Sours
Baumgartner
Deanda
Krise
Bergman
Wilson
Bell
Downing
Young
Cortez
Pokorny
Kinney
Poths
Beck
Gibson
Boston
Burkes
Gillispie
Petznick
Conrad
Metzger
Borjas
Armbruster
Flugga

65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
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95
95
95
95
95
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100
100
100
100
100
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Jordan
Ryan
Camden
Lucas
Jaxon
Alexis
Cain
Cole
Noah
Grady
Dalvin
Reed
Liam
Logan
Liam
Aubree
Ethan
Mason
Jacob
Jericho
Bennett
Bear
Jasper
Cole

Inkrott
Marroquin
Terry
Hopkinson
Haessler
Pieper
Rock
Bick
McEnroe
O'Brien
Hill
Nutter
Rodriguez
Kapalko
Stoneking
Hoover
Ranes
Benedict
Peluso
Sagrero
Taylor
Steiner
Wyse
Newton
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	registrations (82)

